
2024 Membership Rates 

Adult memberships include unlimited golf (Carts not included) and run 
from 3/1/24 thru 12/31/24. 

Cart Pass is a separate payment and includes unlimited cart usage for only 
the person(s) applying for the pass.  

Junior memberships are limited 18 holes of golf per day, Mon thru Fri and 
after 11am on Sat & Sun. 

2024 Fall Creek Private Cart Fee Schedule 

Membership Type Golf Membership Type 

Couple 
Single 

$875 
$650 

$1000 
$800 

Junior 

1/2 Season 

(15 & under. Age verification required.) 
(16 thru 23. Proof of student status 
required.) 

(65 years or older and includes unlimited 
golf and cart Monday through Friday. 
Regular rates for golf and cart apply on 
weekends. 

$1100 

250 W Reformatory Rd 
Pendleton, IN 46064 

Phone: 765-778-8071 

Cart Pass 

Couple 
Single 

$150 
$225 

$425 (March to June or July to End of Season) 

 Senior Single 

Family $850 

Members who are Private Cart Users must provide current proof of 
Insurance Coverage to Club to be kept on file. 

Spaces in the barn are limited and are sold on a first come first serve basis. 

Private cart usage is for owners only. Any passengers will be charged 
normal cart rates in the Pro Shop. 

$650 Single 



2024 Green Fee & Cart Fee Schedule 

Regular Green Fees Mon - Fri Weekends/Holidays 

9 Holes 
18 Holes 

$12 
$20 

$15 
$25 

Play and Ride Fees Mon - Fri Weekends/Holidays 

9 Holes 
18 Holes 

$20 
$33 

$25 
$38 

Golf Punch Cards: *25 Play/Ride Pass - $800 
*10 Play/Ride Pass - $320 

Senior and Junior Specials 
See notes below for time restrictions 

Senior Green Fees and Cart Fees Mon - Fri Weekends/Holidays 

18 Holes $25 NA 

Junior Green Fees Mon - Fri Weekends/Holidays 

9 Holes 
18 Holes 

$7 
$15 

NA 
NA 

*Senior rate is for players over 65 years of age. 
*Junior rate is for players under 18 years of age. Players under the age of 6 
are limited to the times they are allowed on the course at the discretion of 
the staff managing the pro shop.  
*Senior rate is available Monday - Friday before 2pm.  Excludes Holidays. 
*Junior rate is available Monday – Friday & After 12pm on Weekdays and Holidays. 

**Gift Cards are available in all increments** 

250 W Reformatory Rd 
Pendleton, IN 46064 

Phone: 765-778-8071 

 


